
Commonwealth Shooting Federation

(European Division) Championships
            

Isle of Man
    

 19th to 22nd September 2013

RESULTS

Saturday 21 September 2013

1 2 3

1 028 LE CHEMINANT, B JER 104.13 150.23 149.18 403.54

2 041 MORRIS, G WAL 105.17 149.26 147.19 401.62

3 032 ALEXANDER, J NIR 104.13 148.19 149.18 401.50

4 040 WATSON, C WAL 105.17 148.23 147.17 400.57

5 033 ALEXANDER, GK NIR 101.09 150.22 148.18 399.49

6 029 HORWOOD, B JER 104.11 149.22 146.15 399.48

7 037 MACE, N GUE 105.12 149.25 145.10 399.47

8 039 JEENS, RCT WAL 104.13 148.20 146.18 398.51

9 035 RICHARDSON, D JER 105.17 150.18 143.13 398.48

10 001 BLAKE, D ENG 104.16 150.14 144.16 398.46

11 036 JORY, A GUE 103.13 148.16 146.18 397.47

12 047 JORY, P GUE 104.13 149.18 144.14 397.45

13 031 CALVERT, D NIR 105.17 143.22 148.18 396.57

14 038 JEENS, E WAL 102.14 147.15 147.22 396.51

15 005 BRAZIER, NRJ ENG 104.13 146.18 146.16 396.47

16 044 COBURN, G NIR 104.11 149.21 142.09 395.41

17 030 ATKIN, N JER 103.11 146.12 143.11 392.34

Development
034 AMY, F JER 104.13 150.22 146.16 400.51

043 GOLASZEWSKI, H WAL 105.19 150.19 144.18 399.56

045 COOPER, M NIR 104.11 149.17 144.14 397.42

046 McLEAN, A NIR 103.12 146.17 145.17 394.46

042 HALEY, A WAL 105.14 148.17 115.03 368.34
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Commonwealth Shooting Federation

(European Division) Championships
            

Isle of Man
    

 19th to 22nd September 2013

RESULTS

Saturday 21 September 2013

1 2 3

1 JER - Jersey 209.30 300.41 292.31 801.102

028 LE CHAMINANT, B 104.13 150.23 149.18 403.54

035 RICHARDSON, D 105.17 150.18 143.13 398.48

2 NIR - Northern Ireland 209.30 291.41 297.36 797.107

032 ALEXANDER, J 104.13 148.19 149.18 401.50

031 CALVERT, D 105.17 143.22 148.18 396.57

3 GUE - Guernsey 208.25 297.41 291.28 796.94

037 MACE, N 105.12 149.25 145.10 399.47

036 JORY, A 103.13 148.16 146.18 397.47

4 WAL - Wales 206.27 295.35 293.40 794.102

039 JEENS, RCT 104.13 148.20 146.18 398.51

038 JEENS, E 102.14 147.15 147.22 396.51

5 ENG - England 208.29 296.32 290.32 794.93

001 BLAKE, D 104.16 150.14 144.16 398.46

005 BRAZIER, NRJ 104.13 146.18 146.16 396.47

Fullbore Rifle Pairs
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